

Sc17/2019

16-03-2019

Date is fixed for appearance.

Both the accused persons on Court Bail are present and they are represented through their ld defence counsel.

Ld. Additional P.P is present by filing memo of appearance.

To 24-04-2019 for consideration of charge.

Both the accused persons to continue on Court Bail as before.

Additional Session Judge, 1st Court
Purulia